Date: 13/12/2019 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Time: 17:12 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2019 Useft ALB
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 30/11/2019 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
26/10/2018 31870 Natasha Gray 25.00
20/11/2018 31922 Monica Loci 25.00
18/12/2018 31979 Becky Fleet 25.00
08/04/2019 32153 Caterina Diepietro 25.00
08/04/2019 32154 Becky Fleet 50.00
26/04/2019 32196 Alycya Oldman 50.00
03/07/2019 32289 Justine Palfreyman 100.00
03/07/2019 32290 AirTanker Services Ltd 150.00
19/07/2019 32312 Burwell Art Group 120.00
08/08/2019 32344 Julie Holbrook 150.00
08/08/2019 32355 Tiddlywinks Mother & Toddler G 90.00
12/09/2019 32361. West Oxfordshire Conservative 60.00
14/10/2019 32392 COPY RIGHT SYSTEMS LTD 209.93
14/10/2019 32395 GB Sport & Leisure 913.20
14/10/2019 32407 Newsquest Media Group 921.60
14/10/2019 32412 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 757.75
14/10/2019 32414 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 153.66
14/10/2019 32421 BOB WILSON & SONS LTD 1,000.00
14/10/2019 32422 WITNEY GLASS CO 51.36
07/11/2019 32435 COPY RIGHT SYSTEMS LTD 131.27
07/11/2019 32442 Midori Pools and Gardens Ltd $ 929.57
07/11/2019 32448 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 175.57
07/11/2019 32453 WEL Medical Ltd 965.94
19/11/2019 32458 Amazon Payments UK Ltd 25.00
19/11/2019 32459 Kwiktrade 234.00
19/11/2019 32460 Castle Water Ltd 15.28
19/11/2019 32461 Dura-ID Solutions Ltd 21.54
19/11/2019 32465 Main Event Catering 275.00
19/11/2019 32466 M & S Sound Systems 456.30
19/11/2019 32467 Roberts Garden Machinery Ltd 7.00
19/11/2019 32470 Trade UK _ 322.84
19/11/2019 32472 TRIUMPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD 1,026.00
19/11/2019 32474 WITNEY GLASS CO 30.96
19/11/2019 32475 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 26.59
19/11/2019 32476 YOUNG ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LTD 98.40
' 9,618.76
-8,618.76

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
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Amount Balances

0.00

-8,618.76

Balance per Cash Book is :- -8,618.76

Difference is :- 0.00



